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Nome
PROFETA
REI DAVI

FILHO DO VENTO

XAROPINHO
QUERUBIM
NATUREZA
ZANGADO
BOA HORA

TERREMOTO
DOC HOLLY

ASSOMBRADO
GUEVARA
PERNINHA

BOLSONARO

THOR

Anilha
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs
accs

accs

TRINCA FERRO 20/12/2020
ACCS - SE

Dono
CARIOCA
ERIC
BABY
NINIALHO
NINHO
GORDO
WELLIGTON
EWERTON
DANIEL
HECTOR
GEL
OSMAR
MINGO
AGNAEL
EWERTON

Cidade
NAO INF.
NAO INF.
UMBAUBA

ITABAIANINHA
NAO INF.
NAO INF.
NAO INF.

ITABAIANINHA
NAO INF.
NAO INF;
NAO INF.
NAO INF.
NAO INF.
UMBAUBA
NAO INF.

10/15 min
84/136
85/116
75/112
74/111
68/108
66/101
69/88
65/84
52/83
66/80
63/79
80/75
62/72
53/68
35/68

Pontos
10
9

~
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